Attendance

Members – 14/20, Correspondents – 0, Guest -- 5

See attached roster.



IEEE-SA Patent Policy

Slides #1 and #2 were displayed on the projector screen.  The text was verbally read to the attendees.  No objection to the Patent Policy was expressed.



Minutes From Galveston, TX Meeting

Approved as posted.



Report From ADSCOM

Notes indicated in tables, figures, text, etc. are informative.  That is, notes are not requirements to comply with any standard.  If the content of a note is intended to be a requirement to comply with the standard, then the content of the note MUST BE placed within the body of the table, figure, text, etc. and must not be prefixed as a “Note”.

Reference to clauses of C37.100.1 in our documents is encouraged.  However, portions of C37.100.1 are not requirements and are not relevant to our documents.



Report From WG PC37.30.1

The document continues with Revision 16 to be posted to the IEEE website during October 2004.  We expect to ballot this document before the next meeting in St. Pete Beach.  Corrections to the format are being made for clarity of presentation.  Verification of notes will be conducted.



TF – Wind Loading of HV & EHV Switches

The task force under WG PC37.30.1 will investigate whether or not a test code should be established for wind loading of air switches.  There are concerns about high winds forcing switch blades to close in spite of being opened and locked in the decoupled position.



Report From WG IEEE 1247

A re-circulation ballot will be issued soon.  The new ballot will address conversion of notes from informative to normative.  This conversion is a technical change that must be approved via a new ballot.







Alexander Dixon

HVS Chair



Vox:	410-922-0014

Fax:	410-655-0014

E-mail:	Dixon.alex@ieee.org

Attachment --HVS Roster
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Legend:

M = Member 		G = Guest		D = Deleted		C = Correspondent �? = Unknown		P = Present		E = Excused		A = Absent



LAST_NAME�FIRST_NAME�E-MAIL ADDRESS�PHONE�CAT�ATTEND��Ambrose�Chris�Chris_ambrose@ieee.org�561-845-4841�M�E��Angelis�John�jangelis@ieee.org�479-587-6390�M�P��Bowles�Harvey L.��202-720-0980�C�E��Brisson�Lyne�Brisson.lyne@hydro.qc.ca��M�E��Brown�R. A.�rabrown@hps.hubbell.com�573-682-8347�M�E��Capra�Raymond�raymoc@aol.com�925-284-7070�M�P��DeCesaro�Frank�fdecesaro@cooperpower.com�262-835-1529�C�E��Desai�Bhavin�bdesai@duke-energy.com�704-382-3616�M�A��Dixon�Alexander�dixon.alex@ieee.org�410-922-0014�M�P��Dotson�Randy�Randall.Dotson@lakelandelectric.com�863-834-6494�M�P��Fortin�Marcel�fortin.marcel@ieee.org�450-922-0925�M�P��Gavazza�Rick��510-874-2362�M�P��Grigsby�David�dgrigsby@uscopower.com�205-599-0113�G�P��Harless�Ken�ken.harless@ieee.org�276-688-2212�M�P��Houston�James�jehousto@southernco.com�205-257-4069�M�P��Hurst�Bill�bhurst@ieee.org�724-483-7959�G�P��Isaac�Carlos R. �cisaac@oncorgroup.com�817-215-6370�C�E��Kamber�Ginger�gkamber@ieee.org��C�E��Konkle�Dan�dkonkle@bridgeselectric.com�501-362-6266�G�P��Lam�Chung Yiu�Cyl2@pge.com�510-874-2679�G�E��Mailloux�Francois�Francois.mailloux@areva-td.com�450-659-1399x232�G�P��Mayle�Frank W.�fmayle@technibus.com�330-478-6395x6366�G�P��McCord�Neil�n.mccord@southernstatesllc.com�770-946-4562�M�P��Monroe�Alec C.�amonroe@uscopower.com�205-592-7241�M�P��Morgan�Pete��520-294-3452�M�A��Ransom�James C. W.�jcwr@worldnet.att.net�503-292-2435�M�P��Reigart�Carl�creigart@ieee.org�978-465-4251�M�P��Rostron�Joe�j.rostron@southernstatesinc.com�770-946-4562�C�E��Servies�David�dservies@cooperpower.com�479-587-6334�M�A��White�Trey�twhite@bridgeselectric.com�501-362-6266�M�P��Wood�John�Jgw5@pge.com�415-973-3355�M�P��







Alexander Dixon

HVS Chair

MINUTES FOR

HIGH VOLTAGE SWITCH SUBCOMMITTEE

Tucson, AZ

September 22, 2004
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